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23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 6.2

Print: 2011-4-29 04:18 PM

Youth A

1. Giovanni Tocci 1994 ITA 14.2 506.55

2. Oleg Kolodiy 1993 UKR 14.6 483.80

3. Olivier Morneau-Ricard 1993 CAN 13.3 471.85

4. Jesper Tolvers 1993 SWE 15.2 464.95

5. Yun Tu 1994 CHN 13.6 461.75

6. Maxim Jerjomin 1994 GER 14.3 460.40

7. Nicholas Beaupré 1994 CAN 13.6 434.65

8. Freddie Woodward 1995 GBR 12.3 433.60

9. Alexander Böhm 1993 GER 15.1 433.50

10. Artur Cislo 1993 POL 14.2 424.55

11. Michail-Nektarios Fafalis 1993 GRE 13.6 423.20

12. Andrei Pawluk 1993 BLR 13.6 417.90
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RANK NAME AG NATION NORM RESULT

23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 6.2

Print: 4-29-2011 04:18 PM

Youth A

Norm Points: 415

1. Giovanni Tocci 1994 ITA 122 % 506.55

2. Oleg Kolodiy 1993 UKR 117 % 483.80

3. Olivier Morneau-Ricard 1993 CAN 114 % 471.85

4. Jesper Tolvers 1993 SWE 112 % 464.95

5. Yun Tu 1994 CHN 111 % 461.75

6. Maxim Jerjomin 1994 GER 111 % 460.40

7. Nicholas Beaupré 1994 CAN 105 % 434.65

8. Freddie Woodward 1995 GBR 104 % 433.60

9. Alexander Böhm 1993 GER 104 % 433.50

10. Artur Cislo 1993 POL 102 % 424.55

11. Michail-Nektarios Fafalis 1993 GRE 102 % 423.20

12. Andrei Pawluk 1993 BLR 101 % 417.90
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 6.2 Youth A

1. Tocci, Giovanni ITA 105B 2.6 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 59.80 3. 14.2 506.55

305C 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 2. (118.30)

405C 3.1 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 69.75 1. (188.05)

5233D 2.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 56.25 1. (244.30)

205C 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 1. (301.30)

2. Kolodiy, Oleg UKR 405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 60.45 2. 14.6 483.80

107C 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 67.50 1. (127.95)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 36.80 4. (164.75)

305C 3.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 6.5 55.50 3. (220.25)

5152B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 68.80 2. (289.05)

3. Morneau-Ricard, Olivier CAN 403B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 51.60 10. 13.3 471.85

203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 49.45 9. (101.05)

105B 2.6 8.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 55.90 6. (156.95)

305C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 69.00 2. (225.95)

5335D 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 57.00 3. (282.95)

4. Tolvers, Jesper SWE 405B 3.4 4.0 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 44.20 12. 15.2 464.95

107C 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 49.50 11. (93.70)

205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 60.00 8. (153.70)

305B 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 60.80 6. (214.50)

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 5. (269.10)

5. Tu, Yun CHN 203B 2.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 52.90 8. 13.6 461.75

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 54.60 4. (107.50)

305C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 69.00 2. (176.50)

405C 3.1 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 43.40 4. (219.90)

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 50.70 4. (270.60)

6. Jerjomin, Maxim GER 105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 7.5 53.30 6. 14.3 460.40

305C 3.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 49.50 7. (102.80)

205C 3.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 55.50 5. (158.30)

405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.45 5. (218.75)

5134D 2.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.40 6. (268.15)

7. Beaupré, Nicholas CAN 105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 55.90 5. 13.6 434.65

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 48.30 6. (104.20)

305C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 36.00 12. (140.20)

405C 3.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 55.80 10. (196.00)

5134D 2.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 45.50 11. (241.50)
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 6.2 Youth A

8. Woodward, Freddie GBR 105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 53.30 6. 12.3 433.60

203B 2.3 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 47.15 10. (100.45)

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 49.20 9. (149.65)

5134D 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 49.40 9. (199.05)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 50.40 9. (249.45)

9. Böhm, Alexander GER 405C 3.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 58.90 4. 15.1 433.50

205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 48.00 5. (106.90)

5335D 3.0 4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 40.50 10. (147.40)

107C 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.50 11. (184.90)

305C 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 64.50 10. (249.40)

10. Cislo, Artur POL 105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 11. 14.2 424.55

405C 3.1 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 63.55 3. (114.25)

305C 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 3. (172.75)

205C 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 31.50 8. (204.25)

5233D 2.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 52.50 7. (256.75)

11. Fafalis, Michail-Nektarios GRE 105B 2.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 61.10 1. 13.6 423.20

203B 2.3 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 8. (102.50)

305C 3.0 5.5 5.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 54.00 7. (156.50)

405C 3.1 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 51.15 7. (207.65)

5333D 2.6 4.5 3.0 7.0 7.0 5.0 42.90 8. (250.55)

12. Pawluk, Andrei BLR 105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 52.00 9. 13.6 417.90

203B 2.3 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 40.25 12. (92.25)

305C 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 48.00 11. (140.25)

405C 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 41.85 12. (182.10)

5134D 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.00 12. (234.10)
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23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 6.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  60

Youth ASPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Kerstin Taubert

Herb Flewelling

Julian Bellam

Laura Schermi

Refereé

JU 1    Alex  Sibony

JU 2    Julian  Bellan

JU 3    J.  Artamonov

JU 4    Beverly  Boys

JU 5    Andreas  Hampel

Round 1

Referee :

FRA

GBR

GRE

CAN

GER

Peter Gildemeister GER

Assistant :

Frank Taubert GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

07:04

07:36

08:17

08:52

09:34

Mean per Jump 42 Sec. Mean per Round 08:16 Time Total 41:23

 x  = two points penalty
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 3.2

Print: 2011-4-28 06:34 PM

Youth A

1. Yun Tu 1994 CHN 15.5 573.25

2. Oleg Kolodiy 1993 UKR 16.0 563.65

3. Nicholas Beaupré 1994 CAN 15.1 548.30

4. Gabriele Auber 1994 ITA 14.8 546.60

5. Jesper Tolvers 1993 SWE 15.4 521.45

6. Olivier Morneau-Ricard 1993 CAN 15.0 516.45

7. Maxim Jerjomin 1994 GER 15.1 512.85

8. Giovanni Tocci 1994 ITA 15.1 503.70

9. Artur Cislo 1993 POL 15.1 493.75

10. Freddie Woodward 1995 GBR 14.6 492.70

11. Alexander Böhm 1993 GER 15.7 471.50

12. Patrick Hofstetter 1993 SUI 14.6 438.50
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RANK NAME AG NATION NORM RESULT

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 3.2

Print: 4-28-2011 06:34 PM

Youth A

Norm Points: 460

1. Yun Tu 1994 CHN 125 % 573.25

2. Oleg Kolodiy 1993 UKR 123 % 563.65

3. Nicholas Beaupré 1994 CAN 119 % 548.30

4. Gabriele Auber 1994 ITA 119 % 546.60

5. Jesper Tolvers 1993 SWE 113 % 521.45

6. Olivier Morneau-Ricard 1993 CAN 112 % 516.45

7. Maxim Jerjomin 1994 GER 111 % 512.85

8. Giovanni Tocci 1994 ITA 110 % 503.70

9. Artur Cislo 1993 POL 107 % 493.75

10. Freddie Woodward 1995 GBR 107 % 492.70

11. Alexander Böhm 1993 GER 103 % 471.50

12. Patrick Hofstetter 1993 SUI 95 % 438.50
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 3.2 Youth A

1. Tu, Yun CHN 205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 2. 15.5 573.25

305B 3.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 79.50 1. (151.50)

405B 3.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 69.00 1. (220.50)

107B 3.1 9.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 74.40 1. (294.90)

5154B 3.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 69.70 1. (364.60)

2. Kolodiy, Oleg UKR 405B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 3. 16.0 563.65

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 72.85 3. (140.35)

205B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 75.00 3. (215.35)

307C 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 5.5 47.25 5. (262.60)

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 9.0 83.30 2. (345.90)

3. Beaupré, Nicholas CAN 107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 74.40 1. 15.1 548.30

205B 3.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 69.00 2. (143.40)

305B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 72.00 2. (215.40)

405B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 2. (269.40)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 63.00 4. (332.40)

4. Auber, Gabriele ITA 405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 60.75 6. 14.8 546.60

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 6. (125.85)

205C 2.8 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 67.20 5. (193.05)

305C 2.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 72.80 4. (265.85)

5154B 3.4 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 71.40 3. (337.25)

5. Tolvers, Jesper SWE 405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 4. 15.4 521.45

107B 3.1 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.85 4. (138.85)

205B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 60.00 4. (198.85)

305B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 67.50 3. (266.35)

5353B 3.3 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 54.45 5. (320.80)

6. Morneau-Ricard, Olivier CAN 205C 2.8 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 5.5 51.80 11. 15.0 516.45

305B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 60.00 11. (111.80)

107B 3.1 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 49.60 10. (161.40)

405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 60.75 11. (222.15)

5337D 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 74.80 8. (296.95)

7. Jerjomin, Maxim GER 107B 3.1 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 54.25 9. 15.1 512.85

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 67.50 7. (121.75)

305B 3.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 61.50 6. (183.25)

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 57.00 6. (240.25)

405B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 72.00 6. (312.25)
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 3.2 Youth A

8. Tocci, Giovanni ITA 107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 63.55 5. 15.1 503.70

205B 3.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 66.00 5. (129.55)

305B 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 2.5 3.0 30.00 11. (159.55)

5152B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.00 7. (231.55)

405B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 63.00 9. (294.55)

9. Cislo, Artur POL 405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 8. 15.1 493.75

107B 3.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 55.80 10. (114.30)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 7. (171.30)

305B 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 60.00 8. (231.30)

5152B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 67.50 7. (298.80)

10. Woodward, Freddie GBR 405B 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 10. 14.6 492.70

5152B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 64.50 9. (118.50)

205B 3.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 8. (168.00)

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 10. (226.80)

107C 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 57.40 10. (284.20)

11. Böhm, Alexander GER 107B 3.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.45 7. 15.7 471.50

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 58.50 8. (118.95)

307C 3.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 49.00 9. (167.95)

405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 60.75 9. (228.70)

5337D 3.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 45.90 11. (274.60)

12. Hofstetter, Patrick SUI 405B 3.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 39.00 12. 14.6 438.50

107C 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 51.80 12. (90.80)

5152B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 49.50 12. (140.30)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 52.50 12. (192.80)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 57.40 12. (250.20)
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 3.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  60

Youth ASPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Kerstin Taubert

Herb Flewelling

Julian Bellam

Laura Schermi

Refereé

JU 1    M.L.  Castillo

JU 2    Frits  Adelmeyer

JU 3    Evelyne  Boisvert

JU 4    H.  Neagu

JU 5    Andreas  Wels

Round 1

Referee :

ESP

NED

CAN

ROU

GER

Peter Gildemeister GER

Assistant :

Max Alt GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

08:15

07:33

08:02

08:19

10:11

Mean per Jump 43 Sec. Mean per Round 08:28 Time Total 42:20

 x  = two points penalty
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 14.2

Print: 2011-5-1 06:27 PM

Youth A

1. Jian Yang 1994 CHN 17.7 642.95

2. Aiyang Yu 1995 CHN 17.3 563.90

3. Catalin Cozma 1995 ROU 14.3 460.70

4. Julius Sitter 1995 GER 15.6 458.70

5. Dominik Stein 1995 GER 2 15.2 450.85

6. Nicholas Beaupré 1994 CAN 15.0 433.90

7. Nicolas Garcia Boissier 1995 ESP 13.2 403.40

8. James Denny 1993 GBR 14.6 403.30

9. Sam Valentine 1995 CAN 14.9 387.00

10. Joey van Etten 1993 NED 15.6 384.25

11. Alexandru Chirea 1994 ROU 15.6 378.95

12. Giovanni Tocci ( injured in round 0 )1994 ITA 13.3 0.00
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RANK NAME AG NATION NORM RESULT

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

R E S U L T

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 14.2

Print: 5-1-2011 06:27 PM

Youth A

Norm Points: 420

1. Jian Yang 1994 CHN 153 % 642.95

2. Aiyang Yu 1995 CHN 134 % 563.90

3. Catalin Cozma 1995 ROU 110 % 460.70

4. Julius Sitter 1995 GER 109 % 458.70

5. Dominik Stein 1995 XXX 107 % 450.85

6. Nicholas Beaupré 1994 CAN 103 % 433.90

7. Nicolas Garcia Boissier 1995 ESP 96 % 403.40

8. James Denny 1993 GBR 96 % 403.30

9. Sam Valentine 1995 CAN 92 % 387.00

10. Joey van Etten 1993 NED 91 % 384.25

11. Alexandru Chirea 1994 ROU 90 % 378.95

12. Giovanni Tocci ( injured in round 0 ) 1994 ITA 0.00
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PKT TDD TOTAL

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 14.2 Youth A

1. Yang, Jian CHN 307C 3.3 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 10m 85.80 1. 17.7 642.95

626B 3.5 10.0 10.0 9.5 10.0 10.0 10m 105.00 1. (190.80)

207B 3.6 9.0 9.0 8.5 10.0 9.0 10m 97.20 1. (288.00)

109C 3.7 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 10m 98.05 1. (386.05)

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 10m 91.80 1. (477.85)

2. Yu, Aiyang CHN 407C 3.2 7.5 6.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 70.40 2. 17.3 563.90

307C 3.3 9.0 9.5 10.0 9.5 9.0 10m 92.40 2. (162.80)

207B 3.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 10m 52.20 2. (215.00)

6245D 3.6 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 64.80 2. (279.80)

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 10m 88.20 2. (368.00)

3. Cozma, Catalin ROU 6241B 2.7 9.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 10m 63.45 3. 14.3 460.70

107B 3.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 10m 42.00 7. (105.45)

405C 3.1 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 5m 68.20 4. (173.65)

5233D 2.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5m 51.25 5. (224.90)

205C 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5m 54.00 5. (278.90)

4. Sitter, Julius GER 6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 10m 62.40 4. 15.6 458.70

5253B 3.2 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 10m 59.20 3. (121.60)

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 10m 60.80 3. (182.40)

205C 3.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5m 48.00 3. (230.40)

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 67.50 3. (297.90)

5. Stein, Dominik XXX 305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7m 61.60 5. 15.2 450.85

205C 3.0 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 5m 31.50 8. (93.10)

107B 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 54.00 8. (147.10)

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 10m 75.20 6. (222.30)

6243D 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 64.00 4. (286.30)

6. Beaupré, Nicholas CAN 107B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 10m 58.50 6. 15.0 433.90

305C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 52.65 6. (111.15)

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 10m 61.05 5. (172.20)

407C 3.2 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 10m 54.40 4. (226.60)

624B 2.8 4.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 50.40 6. (277.00)

7. Garcia Boissier, Nicolas ESP 203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 5m 48.30 9. 13.2 403.40

305C 2.7 4.0 3.5 3.0 4.5 3.5 10m 29.70 10. (78.00)

6241B 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 10m 45.90 9. (123.90)

107C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 51.30 9. (175.20)

5235D 2.8 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 58.80 8. (234.00)
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 14.2 Youth A

8. Denny, James GBR 107C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7m 54.60 7. 14.6 403.30

405C 3.1 6.5 6.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 5m 58.90 5. (113.50)

205C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 5m 39.00 7. (152.50)

305C 3.0 2.5 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 5m 34.50 8. (187.00)

5251B 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 7m 45.90 9. (232.90)

9. Valentine, Sam CAN 107B 3.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 10m 42.00 11. 14.9 387.00

407C 3.2 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 10m 43.20 9. (85.20)

614B 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 10m 31.20 11. (116.40)

205C 3.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 5m 33.00 11. (149.40)

5237D 3.3 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 10m 69.30 11. (218.70)

10. van Etten, Joey NED 407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 10m 43.20 10. 15.6 384.25

107C 2.8 3.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.0 7m 33.60 11. (76.80)

307C 3.3 4.0 4.0 5.5 3.0 4.5 10m 41.25 10. (118.05)

207C 3.3 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 10m 52.80 10. (170.85)

5253C 3.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 10m 54.00 10. (224.85)

11. Chirea, Alexandru ROU 6243D 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 10m 54.40 8. 15.6 378.95

107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 10m 63.00 4. (117.40)

407C 3.2 3.5 6.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 10m 48.00 6. (165.40)

5253B 3.2 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 48.00 7. (213.40)

205C 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 2.0 3.0 5m 28.50 7. (241.90)



- 5 -

WinDiving 2005 - 2011, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 14.2

PARTICIPANTS:  11   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  55

Youth APLATFORM BOYS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Kerstin Taubert

Herb Flewelling

Julian Bellam

Laura Schermi

Refereé

JU 1    Stefan  Lindahl

JU 2    Oleg  Melnikov

JU 3    Lina  Woodard

JU 4    Evelyne  Boisvert

JU 5    Andreas  Hampel

Round 1

Referee :

SWE

UKR

RSA

CAN

GER

Frank Taubert GER

Assistant :

Max Alt GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

11:50

14:45

09:36

10:02

12:48

Mean per Jump 01:05 Sec. Mean per Round 11:48 Time Total 59:01

 x  = two points penalty
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 13.2

Print: 2011-5-1 05:05 PM

Youth B

1. Zhiguang Diao 1997 CHN 9.9 403.75

2. Kacper Lesiak 1996 POL 11.0 398.95

3. Timo Barthel 1996 GER 10.3 396.00

4. Philippe Gagné 1997 CAN 9.9 373.55

5. Vincent Riendeau 1996 CAN 9.7 355.45

6. Hector Garcia Boissier 1996 ESP 9.9 353.75

7. Carlo Leuchte 1997 GER 2 9.5 349.80

8. Lars Rüdiger 1996 GER 10.6 337.00

9. Marcin Kulczyck 1997 POL 8.9 332.75

10. Benjamin Pötzschke 1996 GER 2 9.7 327.95

11. Gwendal Bisch 1998 FRA 9.3 296.85

12. Nicolas Lemoine 1996 FRA 8.8 294.50
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RANK NAME AG NATION NORM RESULT

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 13.2

Print: 5-1-2011 05:05 PM

Youth B

Norm Points: 340

1. Zhiguang Diao 1997 CHN 119 % 403.75

2. Kacper Lesiak 1996 POL 117 % 398.95

3. Timo Barthel 1996 GER 116 % 396.00

4. Philippe Gagné 1997 CAN 110 % 373.55

5. Vincent Riendeau 1996 CAN 105 % 355.45

6. Hector Garcia Boissier 1996 ESP 104 % 353.75

7. Carlo Leuchte 1997 XXX 103 % 349.80

8. Lars Rüdiger 1996 GER 99 % 337.00

9. Marcin Kulczyck 1997 POL 98 % 332.75

10. Benjamin Pötzschke 1996 XXX 96 % 327.95

11. Gwendal Bisch 1998 FRA 87 % 296.85

12. Nicolas Lemoine 1996 FRA 87 % 294.50
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 13.2 Youth B

1. Diao, Zhiguang CHN 203B 2.3 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 57.50 1. 9.9 403.75

303B 2.4 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 43.20 4. (100.70)

105B 2.6 7.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 6.0 49.40 4. (150.10)

5333D 2.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 61.10 3. (211.20)

2. Lesiak, Kacper POL 105B 2.6 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 55.90 2. 11.0 398.95

405C 3.1 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 46.50 3. (102.40)

305C 3.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 64.50 1. (166.90)

203B 2.3 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 44.85 2. (211.75)

3. Barthel, Timo GER 203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 46.00 7. 10.3 396.00

305C 3.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 60.00 2. (106.00)

403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 57.60 2. (163.60)

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 53.30 1. (216.90)

4. Gagné, Philippe CAN 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 54.00 3. 9.9 373.55

105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 1. (108.60)

303B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 48.00 3. (156.60)

5233D 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 45.00 4. (201.60)

5. Riendeau, Vincent CAN 105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 46.80 4. 9.7 355.45

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 49.45 5. (96.25)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 40.80 6. (137.05)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 50.40 5. (187.45)

6. Garcia Boissier, Hector ESP 203B 2.3 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 42.55 10. 9.9 353.75

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 50.70 6. (93.25)

303B 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.5 34.80 9. (128.05)

5333D 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 48.10 8. (176.15)

7. Leuchte, Carlo XXX 105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 41.60 11. 9.5 349.80

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 44.85 9. (86.45)

303B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 52.80 5. (139.25)

5132D 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 38.50 7. (177.75)

8. Rüdiger, Lars GER 105B 2.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 46.80 4. 10.6 337.00

403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 7. (92.40)

305C 3.0 3.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 37.50 8. (129.90)

5333D 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 50.70 6. (180.60)

9. Kulczyck, Marcin POL 403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 46.80 4. 8.9 332.75

105C 2.4 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 8. (90.00)

203C 2.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 33.00 10. (123.00)

303C 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 37.80 10. (160.80)
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 13.2 Youth B

10. Pötzschke, Benjamin XXX 105C 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 44.40 8. 9.7 327.95

203B 2.3 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 41.40 10. (85.80)

303B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 7. (131.40)

5134D 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 5.0 36.40 9. (167.80)

11. Bisch, Gwendal FRA 105C 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 43.20 9. 9.3 296.85

403C 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 35.20 11. (78.40)

303C 2.1 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 32.55 12. (110.95)

5134D 2.6 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.5 4.0 32.50 12. (143.45)

12. Lemoine, Nicolas FRA 105C 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 38.40 12. 8.8 294.50

403C 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 37.40 12. (75.80)

5132D 2.2 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 40.70 11. (116.50)

203C 2.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 35.00 11. (151.50)
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 13.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

Youth BSPRINGBOARD 1M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Kerstin Taubert

Herb Flewelling

Julian Bellam

Laura Schermi

Refereé

JU 1    Evelyne  Boisvert

JU 2    Rainer  Punzel

JU 3    J.  Artamonov

JU 4    Frits  Adelmeyer

JU 5    Michael  Barth

Round 1

Referee :

CAN

GER

GRE

NED

SUI

Frank Taubert GER

Assistant :

Max Alt GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

08:12

07:37

08:10

08:55

Mean per Jump 42 Sec. Mean per Round 08:13 Time Total 32:54

 x  = two points penalty
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23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 4.2

Print: 2011-4-29 06:24 PM

Youth B

1. Wei Zhong 1996 CHN 12.9 542.10

2. Zhiguang Diao 1997 CHN 12.1 482.30

3. Kacper Lesiak 1996 POL 11.5 451.65

4. Philippe Gagné 1997 CAN 11.1 427.60

5. Timo Barthel 1996 GER 11.6 411.50

6. Vincent Riendeau 1996 CAN 11.1 391.45

7. Hector Garcia Boissier 1996 ESP 11.1 380.20

8. Marcin Kulczyck 1997 POL 10.4 377.00

9. Niklas Nybro Sorensen 1997 DEN 10.7 372.05

10. Theodoros Kyriakidis 1996 GRE 10.8 353.80

11. Nicolas Lemoine 1996 FRA 10.3 352.05

12. Jakob Sitter 1997 GER 2 11.1 311.55
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RANK NAME AG NATION NORM RESULT

23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 4.2

Print: 4-29-2011 06:24 PM

Youth B

Norm Points: 370

1. Wei Zhong 1996 CHN 147 % 542.10

2. Zhiguang Diao 1997 CHN 130 % 482.30

3. Kacper Lesiak 1996 POL 122 % 451.65

4. Philippe Gagné 1997 CAN 116 % 427.60

5. Timo Barthel 1996 GER 111 % 411.50

6. Vincent Riendeau 1996 CAN 106 % 391.45

7. Hector Garcia Boissier 1996 ESP 103 % 380.20

8. Marcin Kulczyck 1997 POL 102 % 377.00

9. Niklas Nybro Sorensen 1997 DEN 101 % 372.05

10. Theodoros Kyriakidis 1996 GRE 96 % 353.80

11. Nicolas Lemoine 1996 FRA 95 % 352.05

12. Jakob Sitter 1997 XXX 84 % 311.55
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 4.2 Youth B

1. Zhong, Wei CHN 107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 74.40 1. 12.9 542.10

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 81.60 1. (156.00)

205B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 75.00 1. (231.00)

407C 3.4 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 85.00 1. (316.00)

2. Diao, Zhiguang CHN 405B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 69.00 2. 12.1 482.30

107B 3.1 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 74.40 2. (143.40)

305B 3.0 5.0 6.5 4.5 6.0 5.5 49.50 2. (192.90)

5152B 3.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 75.00 2. (267.90)

3. Lesiak, Kacper POL 405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 60.75 4. 11.5 451.65

107C 2.8 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 65.80 3. (126.55)

205B 3.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 46.50 3. (173.05)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 66.00 3. (239.05)

4. Gagné, Philippe CAN 405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 60.75 4. 11.1 427.60

107C 2.8 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 51.80 5. (112.55)

205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 58.80 4. (171.35)

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 60.20 4. (231.55)

5. Barthel, Timo GER 205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 54.00 6. 11.6 411.50

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 4. (117.00)

5152B 3.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 45.00 5. (162.00)

107C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 50.40 5. (212.40)

6. Riendeau, Vincent CAN 107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 46.20 7. 11.1 391.45

205C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 60.20 6. (106.40)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 36.40 6. (142.80)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 56.70 6. (199.50)

7. Garcia Boissier, Hector ESP 205C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 61.60 3. 11.1 380.20

305C 2.8 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.5 3.5 26.60 9. (88.20)

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 44.55 10. (132.75)

5235D 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 53.20 7. (185.95)

8. Kulczyck, Marcin POL 105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 8. 10.4 377.00

405C 2.7 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 44.55 8. (90.15)

205C 2.8 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 44.80 9. (134.95)

5134D 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.25 10. (181.20)

9. Sorensen, Niklas Nybro DEN 105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 8. 10.7 372.05

405C 2.7 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 49.95 7. (95.55)

205C 2.8 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 46.20 7. (141.75)

305C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 43.40 8. (185.15)
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 4.2 Youth B

10. Kyriakidis, Theodoros GRE 105B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 45.60 8. 10.8 353.80

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 39.20 10. (84.80)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 50.40 8. (135.20)

5235D 2.8 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 33.60 11. (168.80)

11. Lemoine, Nicolas FRA 105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 45.60 8. 10.3 352.05

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 39.15 11. (84.75)

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 11. (131.55)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 50.40 9. (181.95)

12. Sitter, Jakob XXX 107C 2.8 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 12. 11.1 311.55

205C 2.8 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 50.40 12. (50.40)

305C 2.8 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 30.80 12. (81.20)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.60 12. (129.80)



- 5 -

WinDiving 2005 - 2011, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 4.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

Youth BSPRINGBOARD 3M BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Kerstin Taubert

Herb Flewelling

Julian Bellam

Laura Schermi

Refereé

JU 1    Vita  Valko

JU 2    Evelyne  Boisvert

JU 3    Laura  Schermi

JU 4    M.L.  Castillo

JU 5    Margit  Fischer

Round 1

Referee :

BLR

CAN

ITA

ESP

GER

Frank Taubert GER

Assistant :

Rainer Punzel GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

10:14

07:33

07:34

01:32

Mean per Jump 44 Sec. Mean per Round 08:47 Time Total 35:10

 x  = two points penalty
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 9.2

Print: 2011-4-30 05:06 PM

Youth B

1. Yugi Zhang 1997 CHN 13.4 520.95

2. Vincent Riendeau 1996 CAN 11.8 391.65

3. Gwendal Bisch 1998 FRA 9.5 367.15

4. Philippe Gagné 1997 CAN 11.5 360.50

5. Nico Herzog 1997 GER 11.2 355.25

6. Nicolas Lemoine 1996 FRA 9.9 323.45

7. Philipp Kaebsch 1997 GER 11.7 321.45

8. Carlo Leuchte 1997 GER 2 10.5 294.55
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RANK NAME AG NATION NORM RESULT

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

R E S U L T

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 9.2

Print: 4-30-2011 05:06 PM

Youth B

Norm Points: 335

1. Yugi Zhang 1997 CHN 156 % 520.95

2. Vincent Riendeau 1996 CAN 117 % 391.65

3. Gwendal Bisch 1998 FRA 110 % 367.15

4. Philippe Gagné 1997 CAN 108 % 360.50

5. Nico Herzog 1997 GER 106 % 355.25

6. Nicolas Lemoine 1996 FRA 97 % 323.45

7. Philipp Kaebsch 1997 GER 96 % 321.45

8. Carlo Leuchte 1997 XXX 88 % 294.55
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PKT TDD TOTAL

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 9.2 Youth B

1. Zhang, Yugi CHN 407C 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 67.20 1. 13.4 520.95

207C 3.3 10.0 9.5 9.5 9.5 9.5 10m 94.05 1. (161.25)

307C 3.3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 10m 82.50 1. (243.75)

6245D 3.6 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 10m 93.60 1. (337.35)

2. Riendeau, Vincent CAN 107B 3.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 10m 57.00 3. 11.8 391.65

205C 3.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.5 5m 34.50 4. (91.50)

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 10m 73.60 2. (165.10)

5251B 2.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 10m 59.80 2. (224.90)

3. Bisch, Gwendal FRA 105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7m 54.00 4. 9.5 367.15

405C 2.7 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7m 63.45 2. (117.45)

203C 2.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5m 37.00 4. (154.45)

5233D 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7m 50.40 4. (204.85)

4. Gagné, Philippe CAN 305C 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 10m 31.05 8. 11.5 360.50

107C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 51.30 5. (82.35)

205B 2.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 10m 50.75 5. (133.10)

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 10m 76.80 3. (209.90)

5. Herzog, Nico GER 205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7m 57.40 2. 11.2 355.25

305C 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 7m 50.40 3. (107.80)

405C 3.1 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5m 49.60 3. (157.40)

5233D 2.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 5m 43.75 5. (201.15)

6. Lemoine, Nicolas FRA 203C 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5m 36.00 7. 9.9 323.45

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7m 45.60 7. (81.60)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 7.0 7m 48.60 6. (130.20)

107C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 7m 42.00 7. (172.20)

7. Kaebsch, Philipp GER 405C 3.1 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5m 46.50 6. 11.7 321.45

205C 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 5m 31.50 8. (78.00)

107C 2.8 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.0 7m 43.40 7. (121.40)

5235D 2.8 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 7m 51.80 6. (173.20)

8. Leuchte, Carlo XXX 105B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 50.70 5. 10.5 294.55

205C 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 5m 31.50 6. (82.20)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 7m 36.45 8. (118.65)

5132D 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 5m 31.90 8. (150.55)
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 9.2

PARTICIPANTS:  8   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  32

Youth BPLATFORM BOYS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Kerstin Taubert

Herb Flewelling

Julian Bellam

Laura Schermi

Refereé

JU 1    Aristide  Brun

JU 2    Evelyne  Boisvert

JU 3    H.  Neagu

JU 4    Margit  Fischer

JU 5    Lina  Woodard

Round 1

Referee :

AUT

CAN

ROU

GER

RSA

Frank Taubert GER

Assistant :

Kerstin Taubert GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

05:02

05:58

05:46

06:40

Mean per Jump 45 Sec. Mean per Round 05:51 Time Total 23:26

 x  = two points penalty
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTHCOMPETITION: 11.1

Print: 2011-4-30 06:59 PM

Youth

1. Yun Tu 1994 CHN 13.5 327.00

Wei Zhong 1996

2. Josh Dowd 1995 GBR 13.0 301.50

Freddie Woodward 1995

3. Andrea Chiarabini 1995 ITA 13.1 294.45

Giovanni Tocci 1994

4. Phillip Kirchhoff 1995 GER 13.0 283.80

Maxim Jerjomin 1994

5. Hector Garcia Boissier 1996 ESP 12.5 264.63

Nicolas Garcia Boissier 1995

6. Artur Cislo 1993 POL 12.7 253.20

Kacper Lesiak 1996

7. Benjamin Auffret 1995 FRA 12.0 248.40

Antoine Catel 1993

8. Matthias Appenzeller 1994 SUI 12.6 240.24

Patrick Hofstetter 1993

9. Philipp Kaebsch ( injured in round 0 )1997 GER 12.3 0.00

Cao Tri Le Nguyen 1997
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RANK NAME AG NATION NORM RESULT

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTHCOMPETITION: 11.1

Print: 4-30-2011 06:59 PM

Youth

Norm Points: 250

1. Yun Tu 1994 CHN 131 % 327.00

Wei Zhong 1996

2. Josh Dowd 1995 GBR 121 % 301.50

Freddie Woodward 1995

3. Andrea Chiarabini 1995 ITA 118 % 294.45

Giovanni Tocci 1994

4. Phillip Kirchhoff 1995 GER 114 % 283.80

Maxim Jerjomin 1994

5. Hector Garcia Boissier 1996 ESP 106 % 264.63

Nicolas Garcia Boissier 1995

6. Artur Cislo 1993 POL 101 % 253.20

Kacper Lesiak 1996

7. Benjamin Auffret 1995 FRA 99 % 248.40

Antoine Catel 1993

8. Matthias Appenzeller 1994 SUI 96 % 240.24

Patrick Hofstetter 1993

9. Philipp Kaebsch ( injured in round 0 ) 1997 GER 0.00

Cao Tri Le Nguyen 1997
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD A1 A2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 B1 B2 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTHCOMPETITION: 11.1 Youth

1. Tu, Yun CHN 403B 2.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 8.5 9.0 53.40 1. 13.5 327.00

Zhong, Wei 301B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 50.40 1. (103.80)

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 72.00 1. (175.80)

107B 3.1 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 8.5 81.84 1. (257.64)

5154B 3.4 4.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 69.36 1. (327.00)

2. Dowd, Josh GBR 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 47.40 4. 13.0 301.50

Woodward, Freddie 403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 48.00 2. (95.40)

405B 3.0 6.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 71.10 2. (166.50)

5152B 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 68.40 2. (234.90)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 66.60 2. (301.50)

3. Chiarabini, Andrea ITA 103B 2.0 5.5 5.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 6.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 43.20 7. 13.1 294.45

Tocci, Giovanni 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 47.40 6. (90.60)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 68.40 4. (159.00)

107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 69.75 3. (228.75)

205B 3.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 65.70 3. (294.45)

4. Kirchhoff, Phillip GER 103B 2.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 6.5 7.5 48.60 2. 13.0 283.80

Jerjomin, Maxim 5231D 2.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 7.0 44.40 4. (93.00)

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 68.40 3. (161.40)

305B 3.0 6.5 5.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 5.5 62.10 4. (223.50)

405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 6.5 60.30 4. (283.80)

5. Garcia Boissier, Hector ESP 103B 2.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 7.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 48.60 2. 12.5 264.63

Garcia Boissier, Nicolas 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 45.00 3. (93.60)

205C 2.8 3.5 4.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 41.16 6. (134.76)

305C 2.8 6.5 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 7.5 7.5 66.36 6. (201.12)

5335D 2.9 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 63.51 5. (264.63)

6. Cislo, Artur POL 401B 2.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 46.20 5. 12.7 253.20

Lesiak, Kacper 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 45.00 5. (91.20)

405C 2.7 8.0 7.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.0 7.0 64.80 5. (156.00)

205B 3.0 4.5 4.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 48.60 5. (204.60)

5152B 3.0 7.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 48.60 6. (253.20)

7. Auffret, Benjamin FRA 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 44.40 6. 12.0 248.40

Catel, Antoine 5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.0 45.00 7. (89.40)

5235D 2.8 3.5 2.0 7.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 45.36 6. (134.76)

205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 64.68 7. (199.44)

105B 2.4 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 48.96 7. (248.40)

8. Appenzeller, Matthias SUI 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 39.00 8. 12.6 240.24

Hofstetter, Patrick 301B 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 3.5 6.0 5.0 36.60 8. (75.60)

405B 3.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.5 6.0 4.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 50.40 8. (126.00)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 58.80 8. (184.80)

5235D 2.8 4.5 5.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 55.44 8. (240.24)
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 11.1

PARTICIPANTS:  8   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  40

YouthSYNCHRO 3M BOYS YOUTH

Judges

Objection committee : Kerstin Taubert

Herb Flewelling

Julian Bellam

Laura Schermi

Refereé

A 1    Vita  Valko

A 2    M.L.  Castillo

S 1    J.  Artamonov

S 2    Frits  Adelmeyer

S 3    Michael  Barth

S 4    Lina  Woodard

S 5    Julian  Bellan

Round 1

Referee :

BLR

ESP

GRE

B 1    Alex  Sibony

NED

SUI

RSA

GBR

FRA

CAN

Peter Gildemeister GER

Assistant :

Rainer Punzel GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

08:16

06:26

06:49

06:39

07:08

Mean per Jump 54 Sec. Mean per Round 07:03 Time Total 35:18

B 2    Evelyne  Boisvert

 x  = two points penalty
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 8.2

Print: 2011-4-30 04:10 PM

Youth A

1. Éloïse Bélanger 1994 CAN 9.6 405.75

2. Victoriya Kisar 1993 UKR 10.3 400.00

3. Chloe Hurd 1993 GBR 9.9 399.85

4. Elena Bertocchi 1994 ITA 10.0 397.30

5. Siyuan Wei 1993 CHN 9.7 392.60

6. Georgie Wingrove 1995 GBR 9.9 386.25

7. Sophie Somloi 1994 AUT 9.9 379.75

8. Viktoriya Potekhina 1993 UKR 9.8 372.00

9. Patricia Homann 1993 GER 9.7 368.65

10. Jessica Roch 1994 GER 9.7 367.50

11. Johanna Johansson 1995 SWE 9.7 366.60

12. Myriam Selmani 1994 CAN 9.7 358.45
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RANK NAME AG NATION NORM RESULT

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 8.2

Print: 4-30-2011 04:10 PM

Youth A

Norm Points: 335

1. Éloïse Bélanger 1994 CAN 121 % 405.75

2. Victoriya Kisar 1993 UKR 119 % 400.00

3. Chloe Hurd 1993 GBR 119 % 399.85

4. Elena Bertocchi 1994 ITA 119 % 397.30

5. Siyuan Wei 1993 CHN 117 % 392.60

6. Georgie Wingrove 1995 GBR 115 % 386.25

7. Sophie Somloi 1994 AUT 113 % 379.75

8. Viktoriya Potekhina 1993 UKR 111 % 372.00

9. Patricia Homann 1993 GER 110 % 368.65

10. Jessica Roch 1994 GER 110 % 367.50

11. Johanna Johansson 1995 SWE 109 % 366.60

12. Myriam Selmani 1994 CAN 107 % 358.45
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 8.2 Youth A

1. Bélanger, Éloïse CAN 403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 56.40 1. 9.6 405.75

203B 2.3 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 48.30 4. (104.70)

303B 2.4 9.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 60.00 1. (164.70)

5233D 2.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 52.50 1. (217.20)

2. Kisar, Victoriya UKR 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 52.80 6. 10.3 400.00

105B 2.6 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 59.80 1. (112.60)

203B 2.3 7.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 43.70 4. (156.30)

305C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 60.00 2. (216.30)

3. Hurd, Chloe GBR 403B 2.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 55.20 2. 9.9 399.85

203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 51.75 3. (106.95)

105B 2.6 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 55.90 2. (162.85)

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 53.30 3. (216.15)

4. Bertocchi, Elena ITA 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 54.00 4. 10.0 397.30

105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 53.30 2. (107.30)

303B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 51.60 3. (158.90)

5333D 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 48.10 4. (207.00)

5. Wei, Siyuan CHN 203B 2.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.00 10. 9.7 392.60

403B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 51.60 9. (97.60)

303B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 52.80 6. (150.40)

105B 2.6 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 53.30 5. (203.70)

6. Wingrove, Georgie GBR 403B 2.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 54.00 4. 9.9 386.25

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 49.40 5. (103.40)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 44.85 8. (148.25)

5333D 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 6. (202.85)

7. Somloi, Sophie AUT 105B 2.6 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 54.60 3. 9.9 379.75

203B 2.3 7.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.5 47.15 6. (101.75)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 43.20 11. (144.95)

5134D 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 50.70 8. (195.65)

8. Potekhina, Viktoriya UKR 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 9. 9.8 372.00

105B 2.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 46.80 10. (97.20)

203B 2.3 8.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 48.30 10. (145.50)

5233D 2.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 46.25 12. (191.75)

9. Homann, Patricia GER 203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 46.00 10. 9.7 368.65

303B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 11. (96.40)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 9. (146.80)

5333D 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 5.5 45.50 11. (192.30)
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 8.2 Youth A

10. Roch, Jessica GER 203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 43.70 12. 9.7 367.50

303B 2.4 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 48.00 12. (91.70)

105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.00 12. (143.70)

403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 9. (194.10)

11. Johansson, Johanna SWE 105B 2.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 52.00 7. 9.7 366.60

203B 2.3 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 46.00 8. (98.00)

303B 2.4 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 51.60 7. (149.60)

403B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 48.00 7. (197.60)

12. Selmani, Myriam CAN 403B 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 51.60 8. 9.7 358.45

105B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 49.40 7. (101.00)

203B 2.3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 51.75 5. (152.75)

303B 2.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 x 39.60 10. (192.35)
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 8.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  48

Youth ASPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Kerstin Taubert

Herb Flewelling

Julian Bellam

Laura Schermi

Refereé

JU 1    Chris  Rye

JU 2    Evelyne  Boisvert

JU 3    Andrzej  Kozdranski

JU 4    M.L.  Castillo

JU 5    Manfred  Große

Round 1

Referee :

SWE

CAN

POL

ESP

GER

Peter Gildemeister GER

Assistant :

Frank Taubert GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

12:03

07:01

08:07

09:56

Mean per Jump 47 Sec. Mean per Round 09:16 Time Total 37:07

 x  = two points penalty
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 12.2

Print: 2011-5-1 04:08 PM

Youth A

1. Sophie Somloi 1994 AUT 11.1 450.15

2. Victoriya Kisar 1993 UKR 12.1 439.65

3. Kieu Duong 1994 GER 10.9 432.25

4. Chloe Hurd 1993 GBR 11.3 431.20

5. Éloïse Bélanger 1994 CAN 10.7 429.85

6. Clare Cryan 1993 GBR 11.3 410.95

7. Myriam Selmani 1994 CAN 11.7 409.40

8. Elina Leiviskä 1993 FIN 9.8 405.30

9. Elena Bertocchi 1994 ITA 11.3 393.95

10. Viktoriya Potekhina 1993 UKR 11.4 378.25

11. Anca Serb 1993 ROU 10.3 372.40

12. Siyuan Wei ( injured in round 0 ) 1993 CHN 12.0 0.00
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RANK NAME AG NATION NORM RESULT

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 12.2

Print: 5-1-2011 04:08 PM

Youth A

Norm Points: 370

1. Sophie Somloi 1994 AUT 122 % 450.15

2. Victoriya Kisar 1993 UKR 119 % 439.65

3. Kieu Duong 1994 GER 117 % 432.25

4. Chloe Hurd 1993 GBR 117 % 431.20

5. Éloïse Bélanger 1994 CAN 116 % 429.85

6. Clare Cryan 1993 GBR 111 % 410.95

7. Myriam Selmani 1994 CAN 111 % 409.40

8. Elina Leiviskä 1993 FIN 110 % 405.30

9. Elena Bertocchi 1994 ITA 106 % 393.95

10. Viktoriya Potekhina 1993 UKR 102 % 378.25

11. Anca Serb 1993 ROU 101 % 372.40

12. Siyuan Wei ( injured in round 0 ) 1993 CHN 0.00
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 12.2 Youth A

1. Somloi, Sophie AUT 405C 2.7 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 60.75 1. 11.1 450.15

107C 2.8 8.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 61.60 1. (122.35)

205C 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 65.80 1. (188.15)

305C 2.8 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 65.80 1. (253.95)

2. Kisar, Victoriya UKR 405B 3.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 57.00 2. 12.1 439.65

107B 3.1 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 65.10 2. (122.10)

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 58.50 2. (180.60)

5152B 3.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 5.5 60.00 2. (240.60)

3. Duong, Kieu GER 405C 2.7 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 6. 10.9 432.25

205B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 58.50 3. (111.15)

305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 63.00 4. (174.15)

5233D 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 49.20 4. (223.35)

4. Hurd, Chloe GBR 405C 2.7 7.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 55.35 4. 11.3 431.20

107C 2.8 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 7.5 54.60 4. (109.95)

5152B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 66.00 3. (175.95)

205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 60.20 3. (236.15)

5. Bélanger, Éloïse CAN 105B 2.4 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 9. 10.7 429.85

205C 2.8 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 53.20 7. (103.60)

305C 2.8 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 60.20 5. (163.80)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.65 5. (216.45)

6. Cryan, Clare GBR 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 6. 11.3 410.95

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 57.00 6. (109.65)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 46.20 6. (155.85)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 54.60 6. (210.45)

7. Selmani, Myriam CAN 405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 56.70 3. 11.7 409.40

205B 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 37.50 10. (94.20)

305B 3.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 40.50 8. (134.70)

5152B 3.0 7.0 6.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 61.50 8. (196.20)

8. Leiviskä, Elina FIN 405C 2.7 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 55.35 4. 9.8 405.30

105B 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 44.40 9. (99.75)

303B 2.3 8.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 54.05 7. (153.80)

5233D 2.4 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 51.60 7. (205.40)

9. Bertocchi, Elena ITA 405C 2.7 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 44.55 11. 11.3 393.95

5235D 2.8 2.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 23.80 11. (68.35)

205C 2.8 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 58.80 10. (127.15)

305B 3.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 52.50 10. (179.65)
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 12.2 Youth A

10. Potekhina, Viktoriya UKR 405B 3.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.0 51.00 8. 11.4 378.25

205B 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 52.50 8. (103.50)

305B 3.0 2.0 1.0 2.0 1.5 1.0 13.50 11. (117.00)

5233D 2.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 56.40 11. (173.40)

11. Serb, Anca ROU 105B 2.4 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 9. 10.3 372.40

405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 59.40 5. (109.80)

205C 2.8 3.5 2.0 3.0 2.5 3.0 23.80 9. (133.60)

5233D 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 9. (180.40)
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 12.2

PARTICIPANTS:  11   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  44

Youth ASPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Kerstin Taubert

Herb Flewelling

Julian Bellam

Laura Schermi

Refereé

JU 1    Chris  Rye

JU 2    Oleg  Melnikov

JU 3    Reto  Hotz

JU 4    Beverly  Boys

JU 5    Udo  Hemmerling

Round 1

Referee :

SWE

UKR

SUI

CAN

GER

Peter Gildemeister GER

Assistant :

Kerstin Taubert GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

10:28

08:21

08:26

10:45

Mean per Jump 53 Sec. Mean per Round 09:30 Time Total 38:00

 x  = two points penalty
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 1.2

Print: 2011-4-28 04:16 PM

Youth A

1. Éloïse Bélanger 1994 CAN 11.0 423.35

2. Maria Baca 1993 ROU 10.3 387.05

3. Mara Aiacoboae 1994 ROU 12.1 382.90

4. Viktoriya Potekhina 1993 UKR 12.7 381.45

5. Kieu Duong 1994 GER 12.6 367.20

6. Jessica Roch 1994 GER 2 10.8 334.30

7. Elina Leiviskä 1993 FIN 10.7 328.25

8. Jessica Williams 1994 GBR 11.0 327.40

9. Lauren Grinstead 1994 GBR 10.8 323.40

10. Lisa Marie Wachs 1994 GER 12.1 315.20

11. Cindy Hertogs 1993 NED 11.0 306.20
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RANK NAME AG NATION NORM RESULT

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

R E S U L T

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 1.2

Print: 4-28-2011 04:16 PM

Youth A

Norm Points: 340

1. Éloïse Bélanger 1994 CAN 125 % 423.35

2. Maria Baca 1993 ROU 114 % 387.05

3. Mara Aiacoboae 1994 ROU 113 % 382.90

4. Viktoriya Potekhina 1993 UKR 112 % 381.45

5. Kieu Duong 1994 GER 108 % 367.20

6. Jessica Roch 1994 XXX 98 % 334.30

7. Elina Leiviskä 1993 FIN 97 % 328.25

8. Jessica Williams 1994 GBR 96 % 327.40

9. Lauren Grinstead 1994 GBR 95 % 323.40

10. Lisa Marie Wachs 1994 GER 93 % 315.20
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PKT TDD TOTAL

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 1.2 Youth A

1. Bélanger, Éloïse CAN 405B 2.8 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 10m 65.80 1. 11.0 423.35

205B 2.9 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 7.5 10m 72.50 1. (138.30)

305C 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 10m 64.80 1. (203.10)

5251B 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 48.10 1. (251.20)

2. Baca, Maria ROU 105B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 10m 46.00 10. 10.3 387.05

405B 2.8 8.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 10m 64.40 4. (110.40)

6241B 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 58.05 2. (168.45)

5233D 2.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 5m 48.75 3. (217.20)

3. Aiacoboae, Mara ROU 6241B 2.7 7.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 10m 56.70 4. 12.1 382.90

107B 3.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 10m 42.00 7. (98.70)

407C 3.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 10m 56.00 5. (154.70)

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 60.80 5. (215.50)

4. Potekhina, Viktoriya UKR 407C 3.2 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 10m 51.20 6. 12.7 381.45

207C 3.3 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 10m 36.30 10. (87.50)

107B 3.0 8.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 10m 72.00 4. (159.50)

5253B 3.2 6.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 62.40 2. (221.90)

5. Duong, Kieu GER 107B 3.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 10m 58.50 3. 12.6 367.20

407C 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 10m 54.40 3. (112.90)

6243D 3.2 3.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 10m 41.60 6. (154.50)

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 62.40 4. (216.90)

6. Roch, Jessica XXX 405B 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 10m 58.80 2. 10.8 334.30

107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 10m 60.00 2. (118.80)

5253B 3.2 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 10m 48.00 3. (166.80)

612B 1.8 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 7m 30.60 6. (197.40)

7. Leiviskä, Elina FIN 5251B 2.6 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.0 10m 49.40 9. 10.7 328.25

405C 2.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 10m 52.50 5. (101.90)

205B 2.9 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 10m 39.15 9. (141.05)

107C 2.7 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 10m 28.35 11. (169.40)

8. Williams, Jessica GBR 405B 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 42.00 11. 11.0 327.40

107B 3.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.0 10m 28.50 11. (70.50)

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 7m 58.80 11. (129.30)

5233D 2.4 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7m 48.00 9. (177.30)

9. Grinstead, Lauren GBR 6241B 2.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 49.95 8. 10.8 323.40

405C 2.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 7m 44.55 9. (94.50)

205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 7m 37.80 10. (132.30)

5251B 2.6 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 10m 45.50 8. (177.80)
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINALCOMPETITION: 1.2 Youth A

10. Wachs, Lisa Marie GER 205B 2.9 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 52.20 5. 12.1 315.20

405B 2.8 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 10m 43.40 8. (95.60)

5253B 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 10m 48.00 7. (143.60)

6243D 3.2 4.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 10m 40.00 7. (183.60)

11. Hertogs, Cindy NED 405B 2.8 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 10m 50.40 7. 11.0 306.20

107C 2.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 10m 48.60 6. (99.00)

5251B 2.6 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 10m 42.90 8. (141.90)

205B 2.9 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10m 29.00 10. (170.90)



- 5 -

WinDiving 2005 - 2011, © by Sportlicht GmbH, Summter Str. 81, 12623 Berlin, Germany

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 1.2

PARTICIPANTS:  11   ROUNDS:  4   JUMPS:  44

Youth APLATFORM GIRLS GROUP A FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Kerstin Taubert

Herb Flewelling

Julian Bellam

Laura Schermi

Refereé

JU 1    Aristide  Brun

JU 2    Vita  Valko

JU 3    Evelyne  Boisvert

JU 4    Frans  Peetom

JU 5    Udo  Hemmerling

Round 1

Referee :

AUT

BLR

CAN

NED

GER

Frank Taubert GER

Assistant :

Kerstin Taubert GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

09:49

10:03

10:02

09:46

Mean per Jump 55 Sec. Mean per Round 09:55 Time Total 39:40

 x  = two points penalty
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 2.2

Print: 2011-4-28 05:01 PM

Youth B

1. Michelle Piper-Kulak 1996 CAN 7.4 339.40

2. Frédérique Lalonde 1996 CAN 7.2 324.00

3. Ganna Krasnoshlyk 1996 UKR 7.3 309.70

4. Alena Khamulkina 1997 BLR 7.3 297.20

5. Friederike Freyer 1997 GER 7.3 288.60

6. Francesca Del Celo 1996 GBR 7.4 288.00

7. Laura Bilotta 1996 ITA 7.1 284.70

8. Louisa Stawczynski 1997 GER 7.1 268.70

9. Ginevra Monachesi 1996 ITA 7.0 266.45

10. Iryna Hlotova 1997 BLR 7.1 263.25

11. Lara Schilling 1997 SUI 7.2 263.10

12. Helen Trumpf 1997 GER 2 7.1 260.45
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RANK NAME AG NATION NORM RESULT

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 2.2

Print: 4-28-2011 05:01 PM

Youth B

Norm Points: 275

1. Michelle Piper-Kulak 1996 CAN 123 % 339.40

2. Frédérique Lalonde 1996 CAN 118 % 324.00

3. Ganna Krasnoshlyk 1996 UKR 113 % 309.70

4. Alena Khamulkina 1997 BLR 108 % 297.20

5. Friederike Freyer 1997 GER 105 % 288.60

6. Francesca Del Celo 1996 GBR 105 % 288.00

7. Laura Bilotta 1996 ITA 104 % 284.70

8. Louisa Stawczynski 1997 GER 98 % 268.70

9. Ginevra Monachesi 1996 ITA 97 % 266.45

10. Iryna Hlotova 1997 BLR 96 % 263.25

11. Lara Schilling 1997 SUI 96 % 263.10

12. Helen Trumpf 1997 XXX 95 % 260.45
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 2.2 Youth B

1. Piper-Kulak, Michelle CAN 105B 2.6 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 54.60 1. 7.4 339.40

303B 2.4 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 56.40 1. (111.00)

403B 2.4 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 51.60 1. (162.60)

2. Lalonde, Frédérique CAN 105C 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 46.80 4. 7.2 324.00

403B 2.4 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 48.00 3. (94.80)

303B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 50.40 2. (145.20)

3. Krasnoshlyk, Ganna UKR 403B 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 52.80 2. 7.3 309.70

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 50.70 2. (103.50)

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 36.80 3. (140.30)

4. Khamulkina, Alena BLR 403B 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 45.60 6. 7.3 297.20

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 44.20 4. (89.80)

203B 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 43.70 5. (133.50)

5. Freyer, Friederike GER 403B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.0 46.80 4. 7.3 288.60

105B 2.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 6.0 5.5 39.00 7. (85.80)

203B 2.3 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 37.95 7. (123.75)

6. Del Celo, Francesca GBR 105B 2.6 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.5 40.30 8. 7.4 288.00

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 44.85 8. (85.15)

5233D 2.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 43.75 6. (128.90)

7. Bilotta, Laura ITA 105C 2.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 50.40 3. 7.1 284.70

203B 2.3 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.5 36.80 5. (87.20)

403B 2.4 6.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 48.00 4. (135.20)

8. Stawczynski, Louisa GER 403B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 44.40 7. 7.1 268.70

203B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.0 42.55 6. (86.95)

105C 2.4 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.5 4.0 28.80 8. (115.75)

9. Monachesi, Ginevra ITA 5132D 2.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 37.40 10. 7.0 266.45

105C 2.4 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 36.00 10. (73.40)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 36.00 11. (109.40)

10. Hlotova, Iryna BLR 105C 2.4 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 39.60 9. 7.1 263.25

203B 2.3 5.5 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 35.65 9. (75.25)

403B 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 34.80 10. (110.05)

11. Schilling, Lara SUI 403B 2.4 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 36.00 11. 7.2 263.10

5233D 2.5 4.5 4.5 3.0 4.5 5.0 33.75 12. (69.75)

203B 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 42.55 9. (112.30)
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 2.2 Youth B

12. Trumpf, Helen XXX 105C 2.4 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 36.00 11. 7.1 260.45

203B 2.3 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 36.80 11. (72.80)

403B 2.4 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.5 34.80 12. (107.60)
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 2.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  3   JUMPS:  36

Youth BSPRINGBOARD 1M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Kerstin Taubert

Herb Flewelling

Julian Bellam

Laura Schermi

Refereé

JU 1    Vita  Valko

JU 2    Alex  Sibony

JU 3    Julian  Bellan

JU 4    Rainer  Punzel

JU 5    J.  Artamonov

Round 1

Referee :

BLR

FRA

GBR

GER

GRE

Frank Taubert GER

Assistant :

Kerstin Taubert GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

08:46

00:00:00

10:19

Mean per Jump 32 Sec. Mean per Round 06:21 Time Total 19:05

 x  = two points penalty
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 10.2

Print: 2011-4-30 06:01 PM

Youth B

1. Yingge Sun 1998 CHN 8.3 368.55

2. Ganna Krasnoshlyk 1996 UKR 8.3 363.50

3. Frédérique Lalonde 1996 CAN 8.4 362.90

4. Louisa Stawczynski 1997 GER 2 8.3 346.80

5. Talisa Lilli Lemke 1996 GER 8.3 343.95

6. Francesca Del Celo 1996 GBR 8.3 337.80

7. Helen Trumpf 1997 GER 2 8.3 335.55

8. Monica Gavaris 1996 CAN 7.9 333.80

9. Alena Khamulkina 1997 BLR 7.9 328.25

10. Rosemary Medlock 1996 GBR 8.3 311.00

11. Laura Bilotta 1996 ITA 7.9 306.20

12. Pauline Walther 1997 GER 8.3 305.05
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RANK NAME AG NATION NORM RESULT

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

R E S U L T

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 10.2

Print: 4-30-2011 06:01 PM

Youth B

Norm Points: 300

0. Yingge Sun 1998 CHN 123 % 368.55

1. Ganna Krasnoshlyk 1996 UKR 121 % 363.50

2. Frédérique Lalonde 1996 CAN 121 % 362.90

3. Louisa Stawczynski 1997 XXX 116 % 346.80

4. Talisa Lilli Lemke 1996 GER 115 % 343.95

5. Francesca Del Celo 1996 GBR 113 % 337.80

6. Helen Trumpf 1997 XXX 112 % 335.55

7. Monica Gavaris 1996 CAN 111 % 333.80

8. Alena Khamulkina 1997 BLR 109 % 328.25

9. Rosemary Medlock 1996 GBR 104 % 311.00

10. Laura Bilotta 1996 ITA 102 % 306.20

11. Pauline Walther 1997 GER 102 % 305.05
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 10.2 Youth B

1. Sun, Yingge CHN 205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.60 4. 8.3 368.55

305C 2.8 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 64.40 2. (119.00)

405C 2.7 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 40.50 3. (159.50)

2. Krasnoshlyk, Ganna UKR 405C 2.7 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 63.45 1. 8.3 363.50

205C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.80 3. (115.25)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.0 51.80 2. (167.05)

3. Lalonde, Frédérique CAN 405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 55.35 3. 8.4 362.90

305C 2.8 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.5 64.40 1. (119.75)

5335D 2.9 5.5 6.5 4.5 6.0 6.5 52.20 1. (171.95)

4. Stawczynski, Louisa XXX 405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 37.80 11. 8.3 346.80

205C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 56.00 6. (93.80)

305C 2.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 57.40 5. (151.20)

5. Lemke, Talisa Lilli GER 405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 52.65 6. 8.3 343.95

205C 2.8 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 61.60 4. (114.25)

305C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 44.80 4. (159.05)

6. Del Celo, Francesca GBR 205C 2.8 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 37.80 11. 8.3 337.80

305C 2.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 54.60 8. (92.40)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 52.65 7. (145.05)

7. Trumpf, Helen XXX 205C 2.8 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 56.00 2. 8.3 335.55

305C 2.8 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.5 29.40 9. (85.40)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 52.65 8. (138.05)

8. Gavaris, Monica CAN 105B 2.4 5.5 4.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 42.00 10. 7.9 333.80

205C 2.8 4.0 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 36.40 12. (78.40)

405C 2.7 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 59.40 9. (137.80)

9. Khamulkina, Alena BLR 105B 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 46.80 8. 7.9 328.25

205C 2.8 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 46.20 7. (93.00)

405C 2.7 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 54.00 6. (147.00)

10. Medlock, Rosemary GBR 205C 2.8 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 43.40 9. 8.3 311.00

405C 2.7 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 39.15 10. (82.55)

305C 2.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 37.80 12. (120.35)

11. Bilotta, Laura ITA 105B 2.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 52.80 5. 7.9 306.20

405C 2.7 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 51.30 5. (104.10)

205C 2.8 2.5 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 21.00 11. (125.10)
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 10.2 Youth B

12. Walther, Pauline GER 405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 52.65 6. 8.3 305.05

205C 2.8 3.5 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.5 29.40 11. (82.05)

305C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 50.40 10. (132.45)
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International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 10.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  3   JUMPS:  36

Youth BSPRINGBOARD 3M GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Kerstin Taubert

Herb Flewelling

Julian Bellam

Laura Schermi

Refereé

JU 1    Udo  Hemmerling

JU 2    J.  Artamonov

JU 3    Frans  Peetom

JU 4    Christoph  Bohm

JU 5    Dennis  Sörensen

Round 1

Referee :

GER

GRE

NED

GER

DEN

Frank Taubert GER

Assistant :

Rainer Punzel GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

08:55

08:31

00:00:00

Mean per Jump 45 Sec. Mean per Round 08:43 Time Total 17:26

 x  = two points penalty
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23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 5.2

Print: 2011-4-29 05:16 PM

Youth B

1. Yingge Sun 1998 CHN 9.5 377.40

2. Jing Zhu 1998 CHN 9.4 370.15

3. Ganna Krasnoshlyk 1996 UKR 8.1 328.50

4. Frédérique Lalonde 1996 CAN 8.2 324.60

5. Rosemary Medlock 1996 GBR 8.1 321.50

6. Louisa Stawczynski 1997 GER 8.9 320.30

7. Michelle Piper-Kulak 1996 CAN 9.4 320.00

8. Talisa Lilli Lemke 1996 GER 2 9.0 310.35

9. Sarah White 1997 GBR 7.8 302.65

10. Helen Trumpf 1997 GER 8.7 291.70

11. Friederike Freyer 1997 GER 2 8.5 271.90

12. Ginevra Monachesi 1996 ITA 7.3 259.30
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RANK NAME AG NATION NORM RESULT

23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

R E S U L T

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 5.2

Print: 4-29-2011 05:16 PM

Youth B

Norm Points: 270

1. Yingge Sun 1998 CHN 140 % 377.40

2. Jing Zhu 1998 CHN 137 % 370.15

3. Ganna Krasnoshlyk 1996 UKR 122 % 328.50

4. Frédérique Lalonde 1996 CAN 120 % 324.60

5. Rosemary Medlock 1996 GBR 119 % 321.50

6. Louisa Stawczynski 1997 GER 119 % 320.30

7. Michelle Piper-Kulak 1996 CAN 119 % 320.00

8. Talisa Lilli Lemke 1996 XXX 115 % 310.35

9. Sarah White 1997 GBR 112 % 302.65

10. Helen Trumpf 1997 GER 108 % 291.70

11. Friederike Freyer 1997 XXX 101 % 271.90

12. Ginevra Monachesi 1996 ITA 96 % 259.30
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 LEV PE PKT TDD TOTAL

23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 5.2 Youth B

1. Sun, Yingge CHN 107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 70.50 1. 9.5 377.40

207C 3.3 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 10m 61.05 2. (131.55)

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 10m 75.20 1. (206.75)

2. Zhu, Jing CHN 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 10m 64.50 2. 9.4 370.15

407C 3.2 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 10m 78.40 1. (142.90)

5253B 3.2 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 10m 57.60 2. (200.50)

3. Krasnoshlyk, Ganna UKR 105B 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 5m 57.20 7. 8.1 328.50

405C 2.7 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7m 58.05 4. (115.25)

205C 2.8 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7m 58.80 3. (174.05)

4. Lalonde, Frédérique CAN 205B 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 10m 60.90 5. 8.2 324.60

305C 2.7 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 49.95 6. (110.85)

5251B 2.6 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 10m 46.80 6. (157.65)

5. Medlock, Rosemary GBR 5251B 2.6 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 10m 58.50 6. 8.1 321.50

205C 2.8 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 7m 43.40 8. (101.90)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7m 52.65 7. (154.55)

6. Stawczynski, Louisa GER 305C 2.8 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7m 53.20 8. 8.9 320.30

205C 3.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5m 58.50 5. (111.70)

405C 3.1 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.5 5m 52.70 5. (164.40)

7. Piper-Kulak, Michelle CAN 6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 10m 64.00 3. 9.4 320.00

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 10m 67.20 3. (131.20)

205C 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 5m 36.00 4. (167.20)

8. Lemke, Talisa Lilli XXX 305C 2.8 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7m 63.00 4. 9.0 310.35

5253B 3.2 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 10m 43.20 7. (106.20)

205C 3.0 6.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.5 5m 45.00 8. (151.20)

9. White, Sarah GBR 614B 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 10m 43.20 12. 7.8 302.65

5251B 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 50.70 10. (93.90)

405B 2.8 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 10m 54.60 9. (148.50)

10. Trumpf, Helen GER 205C 3.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5m 46.50 10. 8.7 291.70

405C 3.1 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 5m 40.30 12. (86.80)

105B 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5m 42.90 11. (129.70)

11. Freyer, Friederike XXX 305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7m 49.00 9. 8.5 271.90

105B 2.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 5m 52.00 9. (101.00)

405C 3.1 3.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 5m 34.10 10. (135.10)
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23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

PLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B FINALCOMPETITION: 5.2 Youth B

12. Monachesi, Ginevra ITA 105B 2.3 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 10m 43.70 11. 7.3 259.30

405C 2.7 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 7m 49.95 11. (93.65)

203B 2.3 3.0 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 5m 20.70 12. (114.35)
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23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 5.2

PARTICIPANTS:  12   ROUNDS:  3   JUMPS:  36

Youth BPLATFORM GIRLS GROUP B FINAL

Judges

Objection committee : Kerstin Taubert

Herb Flewelling

Julian Bellam

Laura Schermi

Refereé

JU 1    Vita  Valko

JU 2    Evelyne  Boisvert

JU 3    Andrzej  Kozdranski

JU 4    Dennis  Sörensen

JU 5    Udo  Hemmerling

Round 1

Referee :

BLR

CAN

POL

DEN

GER

Monika Dietrich GER

Assistant :

Frank Taubert GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

11:10

09:06

12:01

Mean per Jump 55 Sec. Mean per Round 10:45 Time Total 32:17

 x  = two points penalty
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23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

RANK NAME AG NAT DD RESULT

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTHCOMPETITION: 7.1

Print: 2011-4-29 07:31 PM

Youth

1. Éloïse Bélanger 1994 CAN 12.3 272.19

Myriam Selmani 1994

2. Talisa Lilli Lemke 1996 GER 12.3 260.94

Kieu Duong 1994

3. Robyn Birch 1994 GBR 12.3 246.93

Jessica Williams 1994

4. Angelina Kroupko 1993 CAN 12.4 245.88

Michelle Piper-Kulak 1996

5. Mara Aiacoboae 1994 ROU 11.5 237.57

Anca Serb 1993

6. Viktoriya Potekhina 1993 UKR 13.0 223.50

Victoriya Kisar 1993

7. Micaela Bouter 1995 RSA 11.2 221.79

Michelle Mostert 1995

8. Lara Schilling 1997 SUI 11.5 204.63

Vivian Barth 1997

9. Clare Cryan 1993 GBR 12.5 198.99

Chloe Hurd 1993
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RANK NAME AG NATION NORM RESULT

23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

R E S U L T

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTHCOMPETITION: 7.1

Print: 4-29-2011 07:31 PM

Youth

Norm Points: 230

1. Éloïse Bélanger 1994 CAN 118 % 272.19

Myriam Selmani 1994

2. Talisa Lilli Lemke 1996 GER 113 % 260.94

Kieu Duong 1994

3. Robyn Birch 1994 GBR 107 % 246.93

Jessica Williams 1994

4. Angelina Kroupko 1993 CAN 107 % 245.88

Michelle Piper-Kulak 1996

5. Mara Aiacoboae 1994 ROU 103 % 237.57

Anca Serb 1993

6. Viktoriya Potekhina 1993 UKR 97 % 223.50

Victoriya Kisar 1993

7. Micaela Bouter 1995 RSA 96 % 221.79

Michelle Mostert 1995

8. Lara Schilling 1997 SUI 89 % 204.63

Vivian Barth 1997

9. Clare Cryan 1993 GBR 87 % 198.99

Chloe Hurd 1993
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD A1 A2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 B1 B2 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTHCOMPETITION: 7.1 Youth

1. Bélanger, Éloïse CAN 401B 2.0 7.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 7.5 8.0 46.80 3. 12.3 272.19

Selmani, Myriam 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.0 9.5 7.5 7.5 50.40 1. (97.20)

405C 2.7 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.5 6.0 7.0 60.75 1. (157.95)

107C 2.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 8.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 5.5 6.5 55.44 1. (213.39)

205C 2.8 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 58.80 1. (272.19)

2. Lemke, Talisa Lilli GER 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 6. 12.3 260.94

Duong, Kieu 401B 2.0 6.5 6.5 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 47.40 4. (93.00)

405C 2.7 4.5 4.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 46.98 4. (139.98)

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 63.00 2. (202.98)

205C 2.8 6.5 6.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 57.96 2. (260.94)

3. Birch, Robyn GBR 401B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 7.0 47.40 1. 12.3 246.93

Williams, Jessica 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.0 8.5 7.0 7.0 46.20 3. (93.60)

205C 2.8 5.5 6.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.0 57.96 2. (151.56)

305C 2.8 2.5 3.5 4.5 4.0 5.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 39.48 5. (191.04)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 55.89 3. (246.93)

4. Kroupko, Angelina CAN 401B 2.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 47.40 1. 12.4 245.88

Piper-Kulak, Michelle 201B 2.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 39.00 8. (86.40)

405B 3.0 4.0 4.0 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 3.5 4.0 46.80 6. (133.20)

205B 3.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 5.5 6.0 63.00 4. (196.20)

5233D 2.4 5.0 5.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.0 7.0 49.68 4. (245.88)

5. Aiacoboae, Mara ROU 301C 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 41.40 9. 11.5 237.57

Serb, Anca 201C 2.0 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 42.00 9. (83.40)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 51.84 5. (135.24)

405C 2.7 6.5 6.5 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.0 52.65 6. (187.89)

5233D 2.4 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 49.68 5. (237.57)

6. Potekhina, Viktoriya UKR 5231D 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 46.80 3. 13.0 223.50

Kisar, Victoriya 403B 2.0 7.0 7.0 9.0 9.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 6.5 7.0 48.00 2. (94.80)

405B 3.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 53.10 3. (147.90)

205B 3.0 5.0 5.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 54.90 3. (202.80)

305B 3.0 6.0 5.5 2.0 2.0 1.0 2.5 1.0 1.0 1.0 20.70 6. (223.50)

7. Bouter, Micaela RSA 101B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 43.80 8. 11.2 221.79

Mostert, Michelle 201B 2.0 6.5 6.0 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 43.80 6. (87.60)

403B 2.1 5.5 5.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 42.21 7. (129.81)

105B 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 5.5 6.5 6.5 48.24 7. (178.05)

405C 2.7 6.0 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 3.5 43.74 7. (221.79)

8. Schilling, Lara SUI 201B 2.0 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 6.5 6.5 45.60 6. 11.5 204.63

Barth, Vivian 301B 2.0 6.5 6.5 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 41.40 7. (87.00)

105B 2.4 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 41.04 8. (128.04)

405C 2.7 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.5 6.0 4.5 3.5 2.5 3.5 34.83 8. (162.87)

5233D 2.4 4.5 5.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 41.76 8. (204.63)
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RA NAME NAT DIVE DD A1 A2 S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 B1 B2 PE PKT TDD TOTAL

23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

DETAIL REPORT

SYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTHCOMPETITION: 7.1 Youth

9. Cryan, Clare GBR 401B 2.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.5 6.5 46.80 3. 12.5 198.99

Hurd, Chloe 201B 2.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 43.20 5. (90.00)

5152B 3.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 9. (90.00)

405C 2.7 5.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 51.03 9. (141.03)

205C 2.8 6.0 5.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 57.96 9. (198.99)
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23rd International Youth Diving Meet

2011-04-28 - 2011-05-01

Dresden

S T A T I S T I C S

COMPETITION: 7.1

PARTICIPANTS:  9   ROUNDS:  5   JUMPS:  45

YouthSYNCHRO 3M GIRLS YOUTH

Judges

Objection committee : Kerstin Taubert

Herb Flewelling

Julian Bellam

Laura Schermi

Refereé

A 1    J.  Artamonov

A 2    Frits  Adelmeyer

S 1    Aristide  Brun

S 2    Chris  Rye

S 3    Reto  Hotz

S 4    Oleg  Melnikov

S 5    Julian  Bellan

Round 1

Referee :

GRE

NED

AUT

B 1    H.  Neagu

SWE

SUI

UKR

GBR

ROU

CAN

Peter Gildemeister GER

Assistant :

Max Alt GER

Times

Round 2

Round 3

Round 4

Round 5

08:55

07:22

07:11

07:55

08:35

Mean per Jump 54 Sec. Mean per Round 07:59 Time Total 39:58

B 2    Evelyne  Boisvert

 x  = two points penalty
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